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Drink of the MonthDrink of the MonthDrink of the Month
SARTI TONIC

RAMAZZOTTI ROSATO TONIC

...................................................................................

.......................................

8,90 €

8,90 €

CREAMY POTATO SOUP 8,90 €
SERVED WITH COUNTRY BREAD |  
OPTIONAL:  ADD 1 WIENER WÜRSTCHEN FOR   + 2,50 €

HEARTY BRAUHAUS BRATWURST 

SPIT-ROASTED MEAT STUFFED  
WITH ONIONS AND BACON

VEGETARIAN CHEESEBURGER 

KÖNIGSBERGER KLOPSE

19,90 €

20,90 €

19,90 €

19,90 €

SERVED WITH CREAMY SAVOY CABBAGE | MASHED POTATOES |  
BEER SAUCE | AND MUSTARD

WITH DIJON MUSTARD | MASHED POTATOES |  
ROAST GRAVY | AND COLESLAW

TOPPED WITH PICKLES | RED ONIONS | BURGER SAUCE |  
SERVED WITH FRIES AND MAYO

MEATBALLS SERVED WITH CAPERS |  
BOILED POTATOES | AND WILD HERB SALAD

APPLE PASTRY WITH CINNAMON SUGAR 9,90 €
SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM


